
Glass roof

Steel connection
 behind.
New steel beam

New post position
to SE's spec

New footing
/ Pad foundation

Party wall
line

New footing
/ Pad foundation

 Window to be replaced
and raised at 950mm from
      finished floor level

                             D2

W18

                             W9

                            W11

                             W10

                             D4

                             W12

                             W13                             W14

1
8
8
8

1120

1
1
0
8

1268

1117

2
3
0
0

1
8
8
8

1120

1
8
8
8

1120

2
5
0
0

4
3
1

666

2
5
0
0

4
3
1

666

Copper cladding
to all sides and top

2950 mm high <3000 mm
high consented

Chimney extractor fan
RSVG 250 hidden inside
copper box

Opening

Ribbon burner

68
22

60
0

11051

STRUC
TURA

L O
PEN

IN
G

 = 3000M
M

4
8

1
6

LIGHTWELL
3,03 m²

WC
2,9 m²

KITCHEN / DINNING / LIVING
57,85 m²

PATIO
17,67 m²

VAULT 1

VAULT 2

Post

Glass clad room

                             D1                             D2

5
0

9
3

2
9

5
7

4
1

8

9
7

3

1184

W18

new RWP

ne
w

 R
W

P

new SVP

new SVP

9
2

0

1
9

7
0

S
econdary

Lock

STRUC
TURA

L O
PEN

IN
G

 = 3000M
M

120

to CL

CL

185

to CL

CL

185

120x120x8.0 RHS

H
ol

d 
op

en
to

 9
0°

H
ol

d 
op

en
to

 9
0°

E
X

T

IN
T

ST
RU

C
TU

RA
L 

O
PE

N
IN

G
 =

 1
97

0M
M

ST
RU

C
TU

RA
L 

O
PE

N
IN

G
 =

 1
97

0M
M

EXISTING BRICK WALL

EXISTING BRICK WALL

50

150918

600100

TILED TERRACE LEVEL

PARTY WALL LINE

220220

18 EDIS ST.

17 EDIS ST.

17 EDIS ST.

16 EDIS ST.

57 Princess Rd.

59 Princess Rd.

59 Princess Rd.

61 Princess Rd.

1800600

Ribbon burner

Copper cladding
to all sides and top

2950 mm high <3000 mm
high consented 4

3
1

2
5

0
0

first floor FFL +2957

basement  
FFL -2733

ground floor
FFL +75.00

SITTING ROOM

KITCHEN

4
3

1
2

5
0

0
1

5
0

Copper cladding
to all sides and top

2950 mm high <3000 mm
high consented

PORCH

Stup floor

7748

5
0

8
3

W9

W2

                                  W18

                             D3

new RWP

Gutter Glass roof

new RWP

new SVP

new SVP

LOBBY
3,9 m²

2
2

3
0

Copper cladding
to all sides and top

Chimney extractor fan
RSVG 250 hidden inside
copper box

Opening

1400

6
6

6

N

1:50

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5

NOTES

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

PLANNING

Martin Evans

Architects C

18 Charlotte Road

London EC2A 3PB

tel 020 7729 2474

JOB

17 EDIS STREET

NW1 8LE

LONDON

TITLE

CHIMNEY & FIREPLACE

DATE                     05.04.2019

SCALE                   1:50 @ A1

DRAWN                  C.F.

DRAWING NO.    EDI-PL-CHIMNEYBASEMENT PLAN

GROUND FLOOR  PLAN

SIDE ELEVATION INTERNAL  ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATION


	Sheets and Views
	CHIMNEY APP


